Radow College-level Shared Governance and Committees 2022-2023



	College Faculty Council 
[Each department will have one representative (must be tenured or tenure-track) to the CFC elected by the regular, full-time faculty of that department; 3-year terms]

	Faculty Representative 
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Michael Keleher
	ENG
	mkeleher@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2024

	Garrett Smith
	GEO-ANTH
	gsmith@kennesaw.edu
	Spring 2021 – Fall 2024

	Bert Way
	HIS-PHIL
	away5@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Roxanne Donovan
	ISD
	rdonova4@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Dorothy Marsil
	PSYCH
	dmarsil@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2024

	Gail Markle
	SCJ
	gmarkle@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2024

	Christopher Pallas
	SCMPD
	cpallas@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2022 – Spring 2025

	Andrew Pieper
	SGIA
	apieper1@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2025

	Philip Aust 
	SOCM
	paust@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2024

	Jonathan Arnett, Chair
	TCID
	jarnet11@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2023

	Luc Guglielmi
	WLC
	lguglie1@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023 





	Faculty Awards Committee
[Membership comprised of the chairs of department awards committees; 2-year terms]

	[bookmark: _Hlk115866159]Faculty Representative 
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Michael Keleher
	ENG 
	mkeleher@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Paul McDaniel
(For Nick Ellwanger
	GEO-ANTH
	pmcdan11@kennesaw.edu
nellwang@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2023 – Spring 2024
(Ellwanger: for Fall 2022 -Spring 2023)

	Masako Racel
	HIS-PHIL
	mracel@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Linda Lyons
	ISD
	llyons5@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Beth Kirsner
	PSYCH
	bkirsner@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Beverly R. Churchwell
	SCJ
	breece11@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2022 – Spring 2023

	Marcus Marktanner
	SCMPD
	mmarktan@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2023

	Kenneth White
	SGIA
	kwhite88@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2016 – Spring 2024

	Farooq Kperogi
	SOCM
	fkperogi@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2022 – Spring 2024

	Kei Tomita
	TCID
	ktomita@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2023

	Audry Garcia
	WLC
	agarcia@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2024





	Staff Awards Committee – more detailed information here

	Representative
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Ruth Goldfine
	Office of the Dean
	@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021-Spring 2023

	Ruth Goldfine
	Office of the Dean
	@kennesaw.edu
	Spring 2021-Spring 2023

	Laura Palmer
	Chair of One Dept.
	lpalme32@kennesaw.edu
	Spring 2020-Spring 2023

	Shari Sheridan
	SCJ
	ssherid2@kennesaw.edu
	Spring 2020-Spring 2023

	
	
	@kennesaw.edu
	






	Student Scholarship Committee
[One faculty member per department appointed by department chairs; 2-year terms]

	Faculty Representative 
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Anna Weinstein
	ENG
	aweinst6@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2022 – Spring 2024

	Ranbir Kang
	GEO-ANTH
	rkang4@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Fall 2023

	Yoshina Hurgobin
	HIS-PHIL
	yhurgobi@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Nathalia Jaramillo
	ISD
	njaramil@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Allison Martin
	PSYCH
	alm8737@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Judy Brown-Allen
	SCJ
	Jallen12@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2022 – Spring 2023

	Marcus Marktanner
	SCMPD
	mmarktan@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2024

	Tara Myers (Stricko)
	SGIA
	tstricko@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2024

	Tom Vizcarrondo
	SOCM
	tvizcarr@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Michael Lahey
	TCID
	mlahey@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2015 – Spring 2023

	Abby Alexander
	WLC 
	Aalex100@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2022 – Spring 2024



	[bookmark: _Hlk70074302]Promotion and Tenure Committee
[2-year staggered terms; one faculty member from each dept., voted on by each dept.; will be tenured faculty—no individual can serve at more than one level in the review process; should a dept. not have a tenured faculty who can serve, the dept. will go outside their dept. for a representative; see p. 108 handbook]

	Faculty Representative 
	Rank
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Beth Giddens
	Prof.
	ENG
	egiddens@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2024

	Vanessa Slinger-Friedman
	Prof.
	GEO-ANTH
	vslinger@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Katya Vladimirov
	Prof.
	HIS-PHIL
	kvladimi@kennesaw.edu
	Spring 2022 – Spring 2023

	Griselda Thomas
	Prof.
	ISD
	gthomas2@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Adrienne Williamson
	Prof.
	PSYCH
	awill176@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Gail Markle
	Prof.
	SCJ
	gmarkle@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Susan Raines
	Prof.
	SCMPD
	sraines@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Mark Kremer
	Prof.
	SGIA
	mkremer@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2022 – Spring 2024

	Farooq Kperogi
	Prof.
	SOCM
	Fkperogi@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2022 – Spring 2024

	Jonathan Arnett
	Assoc Prof.
	TCID
	jarnet11@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2024

	Anja Bernardy, chair
	Prof.
	WLC
	abernard@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2022 – Spring 2024



	Curriculum Committee 
[Membership comprised of the chairs of department curriculum committees; 2-year terms]

	Faculty Representative 
	Department
	Email
	Term

	David Johnson
	ENG
	djohnson@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Nancy Pullen
	GEO-ANTH
	npullen@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Fall 2024

	Jonathan Gentry
	HIS-PHIL
	jgentr30@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2022 – Spring 2023

	Brian Wooten
	ISD
	bwooten@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Anisah Bagasra
	PSYCH
	abagasra@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Sara Evans
	SCJ
	sevan120@kennesaw.edu
	Spring 2022 – Fall 2023

	Timothy Hedeen
	SCMPD
	tkhedeen@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2022 – Spring 2024

	David Shock
	SGIA
	dshock@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2024

	Kristen Heflin
	SOCM
	kheflin@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2024

	Michael Lahey
	TCID
	mlahey@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2016 – Spring 2023

	Brian Olovson
	WLC
	bolovson@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023





	College International Committee
[Under consideration for revised by-laws: Each department will elect one faculty member; 2-year, renewable terms]

	Faculty Representative 
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Cynthia Bowers 
	ENG
	cbowers@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2016 – Spring 2024

	Jason Rhodes
	GEO-ANTH
	jrhode22@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Fall 2024

	Jonathan Gentry 
	HIS-PHIL
	jgentr30@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2022 – Spring 2023

	Hyewon Kim
	ISD
	
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Ginny Zhan
	PSYCH
	gzhan@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Sam Abaidoo
	SCJ
	sabaidoo@kennesaw.edu
	Spring 2021 – Spring 2023

	Amanda Reinke
	SCMPD
	areinke@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2017 – Spring 2023

	Jerry Herbel
	SGIA
	jherbel@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2024

	Pauline Howes
	SOCM
	phowes1@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2024

	Kei Tomita
	TCID
	ktomita@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2015 – Spring 2023

	Zaya Rustamova, Chair
	WLC
	zrustamo@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023



	RCHSS Support Funding Committee (2-year term) Discontinued on 11/17/2022

	Faculty Representative 
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Sueyoung Park-Primiano
	ENG
	sparkpri@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Jun Tu
	GEO-ANTH
	jtu1@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2022 – Fall 2024

	Masako Racel
	HIS-PHIL
	mracel@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Dan Paracka
	ISD
	Hkim132@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Anisah Bagasra
	PSYCH
	abagasra@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Joel Crombez
	SCJ
	jcrombez@kennesaw.edu
	Spring 2022 – Fall 2023

	Marcus Marktanner
	SCMPD
	mmarktan@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2023

	Thomas Nisley
	SGIA
	tnisley@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2024

	Audrey Allison
	SOCM
	aalliso4@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2024

	
	TCID
	@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2021 – Spring 2023

	Arturo Matute Castro
	WLC
	Acastr29@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2023
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